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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG     31   0:28:25.1   144  Erin Curry                Plainfield IL             9:10.0  | M 25 - 29     1     1 OA   0:17:00.6   136  Josh Rogowski             Wilmington IL             5:29.2

F  1 - 14     2 AG     33   0:28:34.4    35  Rachel Myers              Manteno IL                9:13.0  | M 30 - 34     2     2 OA   0:18:13.5   147  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                5:52.7

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       38  Jade Baker                Bourbonnais IL                    | M 50 - 54     3     3 OA   0:19:49.9    66  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                6:23.8

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       82  Molly Raymond             Kankakee IL                       | M 30 - 34     4     1 AG   0:20:20.7   139  Drew Parsons              Aroma Park IL             6:33.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 24     1 AG     67   0:37:02.0    73  Kate Lukasik              Lindenhurst IL           11:56.8  | M 40 - 44     5     1 MST  0:20:34.7   148  Pete Boudreau             Kankakee IL               6:38.3

F 15 - 24     2 AG     68   0:37:03.8   146  Kalie Alberts             Ashkum IL                11:57.4  | M 15 - 24     6     1 AG   0:22:28.8    92  Juan Torres               Bradley IL                7:15.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 AG     20   0:26:43.6    93  Tiffany Tuburan           Kankakee IL               8:37.3  | M 50 - 54     7     2 MST  0:22:36.2   137  Phil Newberry             Kankakee IL               7:17.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 OA     11   0:23:47.5    91  Erica Torres              Bradley IL                7:40.5  | M 60 - 64     8     3 MST  0:22:49.9    77  Rich Olmstead             Kankakee IL               7:21.9

F 30 - 34     3 OA     17   0:24:55.4    36  Lourdes Baker             Kankakee IL               8:02.4  | M 55 - 59     9     1 AG   0:22:59.0    97  John Warren               Channahon IL              7:24.8

F 30 - 34     1 AG     24   0:27:22.8    83  Melanie Senerchia         Manteno IL                8:49.9  | M 55 - 59    10     2 AG   0:23:10.6    87  Gene St Germain           Poulsbo WA                7:28.6

F 30 - 34     2 AG     26   0:27:27.8    86  Laura Sproat              Manteno IL                8:51.5  | F 30 - 34    11     1 OA   0:23:47.5    91  Erica Torres              Bradley IL                7:40.5

F 30 - 34     3 AG     29   0:27:56.3   141  Laura Moran               Bourbonnais IL            9:00.7  | M 45 - 49    12     1 AG   0:23:49.3   135  Phil Hitson               Manteno IL                7:41.1

F 30 - 34     4        54   0:34:32.3   151  Sarah Kappel              Kankakee IL              11:08.5  | M 15 - 24    13     2 AG   0:24:29.6    61  Samuel Hall               Kankakee IL               7:54.1

F 30 - 34     5        63   0:35:40.9    85  Sara Smado                Beecher IL               11:30.6  | M 50 - 54    14     1 AG   0:24:37.0    81  Rob Ravens                Beecher IL                7:56.5

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       40  Marissa Belcher           Manteno IL                        | M 55 - 59    15     3 AG   0:24:39.3   145  Craig Alberts             Ashkum IL                 7:57.2

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       71  Julie Love                Bolingbrook IL                    | F 35 - 39    16     2 OA   0:24:46.5    50  Tiffany Drazy             Manteno IL                7:59.5

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       78  Jennifer Palacio          Bourbonnais IL                    | F 30 - 34    17     3 OA   0:24:55.4    36  Lourdes Baker             Kankakee IL               8:02.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     2 OA     16   0:24:46.5    50  Tiffany Drazy             Manteno IL                7:59.5  | M 65 - 69    18     1 AG   0:24:56.3   138  Chuck Parsons             Kankakee IL               8:02.7

F 35 - 39     1 AG     34   0:28:35.1    69  Kerri Lanum               Bourbonnais IL            9:13.3  | F 60 - 64    19     1 MST  0:25:19.8    62  Barbara Harte             Ottawa IL                 8:10.3

F 35 - 39     2 AG     35   0:28:46.1    45  Melissa Curry             Plainfield IL             9:16.8  | F 25 - 29    20     1 AG   0:26:43.6    93  Tiffany Tuburan           Kankakee IL               8:37.3

F 35 - 39     3 AG     36   0:28:55.3   150  Jessica Betterton         Bourbonnais IL            9:19.8  | M  1 - 14    21     1 AG   0:27:04.1    49  Carter Drazy              Manteno IL                8:43.9

F 35 - 39     4        43   0:29:41.7    75  Kelly Martin              Bourbonnais IL            9:34.7  | F 40 - 44    22     2 MST  0:27:18.5    58  Jennifer Giroux           Manhattan IL              8:48.5

F 35 - 39     5        46   0:31:30.5    43  Becky Burge               Bourbonnais IL           10:09.8  | F 40 - 44    23     3 MST  0:27:19.7    65  Jennifer Ingram           Donovan IL                8:48.9

F 35 - 39     6        58   0:34:50.1    63  Jennifer Huffaker         Bourbonnais IL           11:14.2  | F 30 - 34    24     1 AG   0:27:22.8    83  Melanie Senerchia         Manteno IL                8:49.9

F 35 - 39     7        74   0:40:28.8    80  MaryEllen Quinn-Williams  Manteno IL               13:03.5  | M 55 - 59    25     4      0:27:27.2    52  Chris Duval               Bourbonnais IL            8:51.4

F 35 - 39     8        76   0:40:37.0   127  Jennifer Zimmerman        Momence IL               13:06.1  | F 30 - 34    26     2 AG   0:27:27.8    86  Laura Sproat              Manteno IL                8:51.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     2 MST    22   0:27:18.5    58  Jennifer Giroux           Manhattan IL              8:48.5  | F 40 - 44    27     1 AG   0:27:46.5   142  Charlene Hamann           Streator IL               8:57.6

F 40 - 44     3 MST    23   0:27:19.7    65  Jennifer Ingram           Donovan IL                8:48.9  | M 40 - 44    28     1 AG   0:27:50.7    59  Dennis Giroux             Manhattan IL              8:58.9

F 40 - 44     1 AG     27   0:27:46.5   142  Charlene Hamann           Streator IL               8:57.6  | F 30 - 34    29     3 AG   0:27:56.3   141  Laura Moran               Bourbonnais IL            9:00.7

F 40 - 44     2 AG     42   0:29:41.0   143  Jill Rieken               Clifton IL                9:34.5  | M 60 - 64    30     1 AG   0:27:59.5   128  Mark Walsh                Bourbonnais IL            9:01.8

F 40 - 44     3 AG     44   0:30:28.9    76  Joann Myers               Manteno IL                9:50.0  | F  1 - 14    31     1 AG   0:28:25.1   144  Erin Curry                Plainfield IL             9:10.0

F 40 - 44     4        47   0:31:46.8    56  Jeanette Gall             Momence IL               10:15.1  | M  1 - 14    32     2 AG   0:28:27.7    70  Jeremiah Lanum            Bourbonnais IL            9:10.9

F 40 - 44     5        50   0:32:45.3    57  Malise Gallardo           Lockport IL              10:34.0  | F  1 - 14    33     2 AG   0:28:34.4    35  Rachel Myers              Manteno IL                9:13.0

F 40 - 44     6        61   0:35:12.3   149  Laura Brady               Bradley IL               11:21.4  | F 35 - 39    34     1 AG   0:28:35.1    69  Kerri Lanum               Bourbonnais IL            9:13.3

F 40 - 44     7        65   0:36:04.7    51  Amy Dykstra               Oak Forest IL            11:38.3  | F 35 - 39    35     2 AG   0:28:46.1    45  Melissa Curry             Plainfield IL             9:16.8

F 40 - 44     8        71   0:38:26.9    48  Valery Denby              Kankakee IL              12:24.2  | F 35 - 39    36     3 AG   0:28:55.3   150  Jessica Betterton         Bourbonnais IL            9:19.8

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       47  Kimberly Delattre         Manteno IL                        | M 65 - 69    37     2 AG   0:28:58.2    89  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               9:20.7

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       74  Jill Mahalas              Morris IL                         | F 45 - 49    38     1 AG   0:29:01.2   140  Gail Passwater            Bourbonnais IL            9:21.7

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       94  Kristi VanEtten           Grant Park IL                     | F 45 - 49    39     2 AG   0:29:13.8    55  Adella Fiore              Bourbonnais IL            9:25.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     38   0:29:01.2   140  Gail Passwater            Bourbonnais IL            9:21.7  | M 60 - 64    40     2 AG   0:29:27.0    42  Dan Bullock               Bourbonnais IL            9:30.0

F 45 - 49     2 AG     39   0:29:13.8    55  Adella Fiore              Bourbonnais IL            9:25.7  | F 55 - 59    41     1 AG   0:29:30.7    88  Marianne Surprenant       Kankakee IL               9:31.2

F 45 - 49     3 AG     45   0:30:35.0    44  Deb Caspary               Clifton IL                9:51.9  | F 40 - 44    42     2 AG   0:29:41.0   143  Jill Rieken               Clifton IL                9:34.5

F 45 - 49     4        49   0:32:33.7   100  Lori Zimmerman            Momence IL               10:30.2  | F 35 - 39    43     4      0:29:41.7    75  Kelly Martin              Bourbonnais IL            9:34.7

F 45 - 49     5        53   0:34:16.5    68  Yvonne Kriss              New Lenox IL             11:03.4  | F 40 - 44    44     3 AG   0:30:28.9    76  Joann Myers               Manteno IL                9:50.0

F 45 - 49     6        62   0:35:26.3   130  Brenda Whittler           Bradley IL               11:25.9  | F 45 - 49    45     3 AG   0:30:35.0    44  Deb Caspary               Clifton IL                9:51.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     1 AG     55   0:34:34.8   134  Laurie Mau                Bonfield IL              11:09.3  | F 35 - 39    46     5      0:31:30.5    43  Becky Burge               Bourbonnais IL           10:09.8

F 50 - 54     2 AG     59   0:35:01.6    60  Jacqueline Hall           Kankakee IL              11:17.9  | F 40 - 44    47     4      0:31:46.8    56  Jeanette Gall             Momence IL               10:15.1

F 50 - 54     3 AG     64   0:35:56.3    98  Judith Warren             Oak Park IL              11:35.6  | M 40 - 44    48     2 AG   0:31:52.8    96  Scott Walters             Bradley IL               10:17.0

F 50 - 54     4        72   0:39:56.1    54  Linda Egenlauf            Beecher IL               12:52.9  | F 45 - 49    49     4      0:32:33.7   100  Lori Zimmerman            Momence IL               10:30.2

F 50 - 54     5        78   1:00:48.5    90  Terri Tatroe              Coal City IL             19:36.9  | F 40 - 44    50     5      0:32:45.3    57  Malise Gallardo           Lockport IL              10:34.0

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.      133  Maria DuFrain             Manteno IL                        | F 65 - 69    51     1 AG   0:32:55.8    46  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              10:37.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     1 AG     41   0:29:30.7    88  Marianne Surprenant       Kankakee IL               9:31.2  | M 45 - 49    52     2 AG   0:33:23.2    99  Matthew Wenzel            Steger IL                10:46.2

F 55 - 59     2 AG     66   0:36:06.2    79  Terri Putnam              Wilmington IL            11:38.8  | F 45 - 49    53     5      0:34:16.5    68  Yvonne Kriss              New Lenox IL             11:03.4
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 64     1 MST    19   0:25:19.8    62  Barbara Harte             Ottawa IL                 8:10.3  | F 30 - 34    54     4      0:34:32.3   151  Sarah Kappel              Kankakee IL              11:08.5

F 60 - 64     1 AG     75   0:40:34.1   129  Michele Walsh             Bourbonnais IL           13:05.2  | F 50 - 54    55     1 AG   0:34:34.8   134  Laurie Mau                Bonfield IL              11:09.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 65 - 69     1 AG     51   0:32:55.8    46  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              10:37.4  | M 45 - 49    56     3 AG   0:34:40.3   132  Mark DuFrain              Manteno IL               11:11.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     21   0:27:04.1    49  Carter Drazy              Manteno IL                8:43.9  | M  1 - 14    57     3 AG   0:34:47.5    64  Kyle Huffaker             Bourbonnais IL           11:13.4

M  1 - 14     2 AG     32   0:28:27.7    70  Jeremiah Lanum            Bourbonnais IL            9:10.9  | F 35 - 39    58     6      0:34:50.1    63  Jennifer Huffaker         Bourbonnais IL           11:14.2

M  1 - 14     3 AG     57   0:34:47.5    64  Kyle Huffaker             Bourbonnais IL           11:13.4  | F 50 - 54    59     2 AG   0:35:01.6    60  Jacqueline Hall           Kankakee IL              11:17.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 24     1 AG      6   0:22:28.8    92  Juan Torres               Bradley IL                7:15.1  | M 60 - 64    60     3 AG   0:35:03.7    72  Rich Lukasik              Lindenhurst IL           11:18.6

M 15 - 24     2 AG     13   0:24:29.6    61  Samuel Hall               Kankakee IL               7:54.1  | F 40 - 44    61     6      0:35:12.3   149  Laura Brady               Bradley IL               11:21.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     1 OA      1   0:17:00.6   136  Josh Rogowski             Wilmington IL             5:29.2  | F 45 - 49    62     6      0:35:26.3   130  Brenda Whittler           Bradley IL               11:25.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     2 OA      2   0:18:13.5   147  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                5:52.7  | F 30 - 34    63     5      0:35:40.9    85  Sara Smado                Beecher IL               11:30.6

M 30 - 34     1 AG      4   0:20:20.7   139  Drew Parsons              Aroma Park IL             6:33.8  | F 50 - 54    64     3 AG   0:35:56.3    98  Judith Warren             Oak Park IL              11:35.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       84  John Senerchia            Manteno IL                        | F 40 - 44    65     7      0:36:04.7    51  Amy Dykstra               Oak Forest IL            11:38.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     1 MST     5   0:20:34.7   148  Pete Boudreau             Kankakee IL               6:38.3  | F 55 - 59    66     2 AG   0:36:06.2    79  Terri Putnam              Wilmington IL            11:38.8

M 40 - 44     1 AG     28   0:27:50.7    59  Dennis Giroux             Manhattan IL              8:58.9  | F 15 - 24    67     1 AG   0:37:02.0    73  Kate Lukasik              Lindenhurst IL           11:56.8

M 40 - 44     2 AG     48   0:31:52.8    96  Scott Walters             Bradley IL               10:17.0  | F 15 - 24    68     2 AG   0:37:03.8   146  Kalie Alberts             Ashkum IL                11:57.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     1 AG     12   0:23:49.3   135  Phil Hitson               Manteno IL                7:41.1  | M 50 - 54    69     2 AG   0:37:13.2    37  Michael Baker             Bourbonnais IL           12:00.4

M 45 - 49     2 AG     52   0:33:23.2    99  Matthew Wenzel            Steger IL                10:46.2  | M 65 - 69    70     3 AG   0:37:18.8    41  Larry K Bosley            Kankakee IL              12:02.2

M 45 - 49     3 AG     56   0:34:40.3   132  Mark DuFrain              Manteno IL               11:11.1  | F 40 - 44    71     8      0:38:26.9    48  Valery Denby              Kankakee IL              12:24.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     3 OA      3   0:19:49.9    66  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                6:23.8  | F 50 - 54    72     4      0:39:56.1    54  Linda Egenlauf            Beecher IL               12:52.9

M 50 - 54     2 MST     7   0:22:36.2   137  Phil Newberry             Kankakee IL               7:17.5  | M 50 - 54    73     3 AG   0:39:56.7    53  Daniel Egenlauf           Beecher IL               12:53.1

M 50 - 54     1 AG     14   0:24:37.0    81  Rob Ravens                Beecher IL                7:56.5  | F 35 - 39    74     7      0:40:28.8    80  MaryEllen Quinn-Williams  Manteno IL               13:03.5

M 50 - 54     2 AG     69   0:37:13.2    37  Michael Baker             Bourbonnais IL           12:00.4  | F 60 - 64    75     1 AG   0:40:34.1   129  Michele Walsh             Bourbonnais IL           13:05.2

M 50 - 54     3 AG     73   0:39:56.7    53  Daniel Egenlauf           Beecher IL               12:53.1  | F 35 - 39    76     8      0:40:37.0   127  Jennifer Zimmerman        Momence IL               13:06.1

M 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       67  Patrick Koerner           Bourbonnais IL                    | M 70 - 99    77     1 AG   0:52:50.2   131  Bob Whittler              Bradley IL               17:02.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG      9   0:22:59.0    97  John Warren               Channahon IL              7:24.8  | F 50 - 54    78     5      1:00:48.5    90  Terri Tatroe              Coal City IL             19:36.9

M 55 - 59     2 AG     10   0:23:10.6    87  Gene St Germain           Poulsbo WA                7:28.6  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       38  Jade Baker                Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59     3 AG     15   0:24:39.3   145  Craig Alberts             Ashkum IL                 7:57.2  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       40  Marissa Belcher           Manteno IL

M 55 - 59     4        25   0:27:27.2    52  Chris Duval               Bourbonnais IL            8:51.4  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       47  Kimberly Delattre         Manteno IL

M 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       95  John A Vallone            Bourbonnais IL                    | M 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       67  Patrick Koerner           Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 64     3 MST     8   0:22:49.9    77  Rich Olmstead             Kankakee IL               7:21.9  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       71  Julie Love                Bolingbrook IL

M 60 - 64     1 AG     30   0:27:59.5   128  Mark Walsh                Bourbonnais IL            9:01.8  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       74  Jill Mahalas              Morris IL

M 60 - 64     2 AG     40   0:29:27.0    42  Dan Bullock               Bourbonnais IL            9:30.0  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       78  Jennifer Palacio          Bourbonnais IL

M 60 - 64     3 AG     60   0:35:03.7    72  Rich Lukasik              Lindenhurst IL           11:18.6  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       82  Molly Raymond             Kankakee IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 69     1 AG     18   0:24:56.3   138  Chuck Parsons             Kankakee IL               8:02.7  | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       84  John Senerchia            Manteno IL

M 65 - 69     2 AG     37   0:28:58.2    89  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               9:20.7  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       94  Kristi VanEtten           Grant Park IL

M 65 - 69     3 AG     70   0:37:18.8    41  Larry K Bosley            Kankakee IL              12:02.2  | M 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       95  John A Vallone            Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 70 - 99     1 AG     77   0:52:50.2   131  Bob Whittler              Bradley IL               17:02.6  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.      133  Maria DuFrain             Manteno IL


